EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

("Originating LEA") will General Offer of Privationly to privacy protect price, term, or schedulate Subscribing LEA in the unique needs of the unique needs of the amaterial change in the the originating Services.	nich is dated 5May2024 cy Terms ("General Offer" tions, and Provider's signatule of services, or to any hay also agree to change the Subscribing LEA. The Pre applicable privacy statue of Agreement; or three (3)	d in this DPA between it and Lomba, to any other LEA ("Subscribir) through its signature below. This cure shall not necessarily bind Provid other provision not addressed in the data provided by Subscribing LE Provider may withdraw the General es; (2) a material change in the servi) years after the date of Provider's	ng LEA") who accepts this General Offer shall extender to other terms, such as is DPA. The Provider and EA to the Provider to suit Offer in the event of: (1) ices and products listed in a signature to this Form.	
9	As should following email address:	send the signed notices@khanacademy.org	Exhibit "E"	
PROVIDER: KHAN AC				
BY: Jason Hovey			_{Date:} 5/28/2024	
Printed Name: Jason	V	Title/Position: Director Scho	ool Partnerships	
the General Offer of Pr terms of this DPA for tl and KHAN ACADE	ivacy Terms. The Subscribing term of the DPA betweer MY, INC., a 5 TIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LE	greement with Provider, and by its signing LEA and the Provider shall therefore in the Lombard District 44 A MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEP	e be bound by the same	
BY: On CPU		Date: 9-Aug-2024		
Printed Name: Amanda Pelsor		Title/Position: Director of Inno	vation	
SCHOOL DISTRICT NAM	1E: CCSD46			
DESIGNATED REPRESEI	NTATIVE OF LEA:			
Name:	Amanda Pelsor			
Title:	Director of Innovation			
Address:	565 Frederick Road Grayslake IL 60030			
Telephone Number:	847-223-3540 ext 5804			
Email:	pelsor.amanda@d46.org			